
Licence number: 

Issued to:

Issue date:

Licensee since:

Good Environmental
Choice Australia
Licence

GECA (Good Environmental Choice Australia) manages a Type 1 Ecolabel program in 
accordance to ISO 14024 “Environmental Labels and Declarations” and is the owner of the Good 
Environmental Choice Australia Ecolabel.

The following products and or services have been granted the use of the ecolabel and have 

health and social/ethical criteria of the GECA standard.

 
 NSW  2

P:  +612 9699 2850  
ABN:

Our vision is for a sustainable future for people and planet

GECA standard: 

Conformance assessment by:

Certificate granted with exceptions: Please contact GECA for further information.

KOA-2021

KOALA SLEEP PTY LTD

18 March 2021

18 March 2021

Koala Interim mattress 
101-0101 
101-0102  
101-0103  
101-0104  
101-0105 

Koala LS1 Mattress 
102-0201  
102-0202  
102-0203  
102-0204  
102-0205

Koala LS2 Mattress 
102-0206  
102-0207  
102-0208  
102-0209  
102-0210

Furniture, Fittings, Foam & Mattresses (FFFMv3.1-2017)

12/37 41 O’RiordanStreet Alexandria, NSW 2015 AUSTRALIA

Bureau Veritas

17 March 2024

Koala LS3 Mattress 
102-0211  
102-0212  
102-0213  
102-0214  
102-0215 



Conditions of your Good Environmental Choice Australia (GECA) Licence

You must:

1.
 relevant GECA standard;

2.

3.

4. not use the Good Environmental Choice Australia Ecolabel trade mark other than under and in accordance  

5

1

2.
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